
Term	Calendar
(08.01.2018	-	23.03.2018)

Winter	2018

From To Description Type
0 Friday	05	January	2018	to	Sunday	07	January	2018

Friday		05/01/18 Sunday		07/01/18 Welcome	Weekend	-	All	Students All	Students
1 Monday	08	January	2018		to	Sunday	14	January	2018

Monday		08/01/18 	 Classes	start All	Students
Friday	12/01/18 	 Academic	and	Operations	Presentation New	Students
Friday		12/01/18 	 Re-sit	exams
Friday		12/01/18 	 Deadline	for	testouts	&	exemptions
Friday		12/01/18 	 Ice	Breaker	 All	Students

2 Monday	15	January	2018		to	Sunday	21	January	2018
Tuesday	16/01/18 Photo	session	-	All	New	Students Mandatory

3 Monday	22	January	2018	to	Sunday	28	January	2018
	 	 	

4 Monday	29	January	2018	to	Sunday	04	February	2018
	 	 	

5 Monday	05	February	2018	to	Sunday	11	February	2018
Monday	05/02/18 Thursday		08/02/18 Mid	Term	Exams
Monday	05/02/18 Thursday	08/02/18 Languages	:	Oral	Test	I	
Friday	09/02/18 Friday		09/02/18 Mid-term	break

6 Monday	12	February	2018		to	Sunday	18	February	2018
Monday	12/02/18 Monday	12/02/18 Mid-term	break
Tuesday	13/02/18 Friday	16/02/18 Mid	Term	Exams	-	Practical
Tuesday	13/02/18 Friday		16/02/18 Module	Evaluations
Friday	16/02/18 Lunar	New	Year	Celebration	-	Gate85 	

7 Monday	19	February	2018	to	Sunday	25	February	2018
Tuesday	20/02/18 	 Open	House

8 Monday	26	February	2018	to	Sunday	04	March	2018
Monday		26/02/18 Friday		02/03/18 Term	4	and	MIB	Banquets

9 Monday	05	March	2018		to	Sunday	11	March	2018
Monday		05/03/18 Friday		09/03/18 Student	Satisfaction	Survey

10 Monday	12	March	2018	to	Sunday	18	March	2018
Monday		12/03/18 Tuesday		13/03/18 SEG	International	Recruitment	Forum
Monday	12/03/18 Friday	16/03/18 Final	Exams	-	Practical
Monday	12/03/18 Friday	16/03/18 Languages	:	Oral	Test	II

11 Monday	19	March	2018		to	Sunday	25	March	2018
Monday	19/03/18 Thursday	22/03/18 Final	Exams
Friday	23/03/18 Graduation	Ceremony


